
Purchase Orders Over £5000.00 - June 2021

Contract 

Reference 

Number/ID Title of Agreement Directorate Order date Order Value

Vat 

Irrecoverable Supplier Name

Supplier 

Registered 

Charity 

Number SME Supplier VCSE Supplier Tender Process Type

JUN(21)001 Viking Bay Lift Refurbishment Operational Services 01/06/2021 17490.00 0.00 United Lift Services Ltd N/A Yes No Invitation to Quote

JUN(21)002 Refurbished Steel Bins Operational Services 02/06/2021 9750.00 0.00 Uk Container Maintenance Ltd N/A Yes No Invitation to Quote

JUN(21)003 Various Wheeled Bins Operational Services 02/06/2021 13345.00 0.00 One 51 Es Plastics (Uk) Limited N/A Yes No Invitation to Quote

JUN(21)004 Commercial Waste Disposal Operational Services 03/06/2021 11107.00 0.00 Thanet Waste Services Ltd N/A Yes No Invitation to Tender

JUN(21)005 Graphic Design Corporate Governance 04/06/2021 8400.00 0.00 Andy Spencer N/A Yes No Invitation to Quote

JUN(21)006 Ndr Rebilling East Kent Services 07/06/2021 5370.00 0.00 Civica Uk Ltd N/A No No Invitation to Quote

JUN(21)007 Engagement Activities Chief Executive Group 09/06/2021 14862.50 0.00 Pleydell Smithyman Limited N/A Yes No Invitation to Quote

JUN(21)008 Town Plan Investment Chief Executive Group 09/06/2021 44328.13 0.00 Partnering Regeneration Development Ltd N/A Yes No Invitation to Quote

JUN(21)009 Civica Print Service Corporate Governance 09/06/2021 29000.00 0.00 Electoral Reform Services N/A Yes No Invitation to Quote

JUN(21)010 Pre Feasibility Study Operational Services 10/06/2021 9800.00 0.00 Atkins Ltd N/A No No Invitation to Quote

JUN(21)011 Annual Support East Kent Services 10/06/2021 13500.00 0.00 Jadu Creative Limited N/A Yes No Invitation to Quote

JUN(21)012 Coastal Cycle Safety Signs Operational Services 11/06/2021 27061.00 0.00 Hi Way Services Ltd N/A Yes No Invitation to Quote

JUN(21)013 Re-Installation of Cctv Camera Operational Services 15/06/2021 10974.33 0.00 Puls Global Ltd N/A Yes No Invitation to Quote

JUN(21)014 Section 106 Manston Ct Bungalo Deputy Chief Executive' s Department 15/06/2021 40783.34 0.00 Kent County Council N/A No No Invitation to Quote

JUN(21)015 2021/2022 Barriers / Servicing Operational Services 16/06/2021 12116.81 0.00 Boundary Gate And Barrier (Contracts) Ltd N/A Yes No Invitation to Quote

JUN(21)016 Computer equipment East Kent Services 17/06/2021 11447.20 0.00 Ccs Media Limited N/A No No Invitation to Quote

JUN(21)017 Vep Funding 2021 East Kent Services 18/06/2021 76335.00 0.00 Civica Uk Ltd N/A No No Invitation to Quote

JUN(21)018 Ndr Grant Admin Overtime East Kent Services 18/06/2021 49004.00 0.00 Civica Uk Ltd N/A No No Invitation to Quote

JUN(21)019 Lads Data Sharing It East Kent Services 18/06/2021 12827.07 0.00 Civica Uk Ltd N/A No No Invitation to Quote

JUN(21)020 Additional Covid Activity Work East Kent Services 18/06/2021 64513.00 0.00 Civica Uk Ltd N/A No No Invitation to Quote

JUN(21)021 Dumpton Gap Repair Operational Services 21/06/2021 6586.86 0.00 Ovenden Allworks Limited N/A Yes No Invitation to Quote

JUN(21)022 Green Lidded Bins Operational Services 21/06/2021 8928.00 0.00 One 51 Es Plastics (Uk) Limited N/A Yes No Invitation to Quote

JUN(21)023 Agency staff Deputy Chief Executive' s Department 21/06/2021 5000.00 0.00 G2V Recruitment Group Limited N/A Yes No Invitation to Quote

JUN(21)024 Legal Advice Corporate Governance 22/06/2021 8075.00 0.00 Crittenden Commercial Limited N/A Yes No Invitation to Quote

JUN(21)025 Machine Maintenance Operational Services 22/06/2021 85045.00 0.00 Flowbird Smart City Uk Limited N/A Yes No Invitation to Tender

JUN(21)026 Condition Survey Chief Executive Group 25/06/2021 17965.00 0.00 Lee Evans Partnership Llp N/A Yes No Invitation to Quote

JUN(21)027 Annual Subscription Deputy Chief Executive' s Department 25/06/2021 25000.00 0.00 True Compliance Limited N/A Yes No Invitation to Quote

JUN(21)028 Training Passport East Kent Services 29/06/2021 20000.00 0.00 Firebrand Training Limited N/A Yes No Invitation to Quote

JUN(21)029 Litter Picking Night Works Operational Services 30/06/2021 15750.00 0.00 Sage Enviro Limited N/A Yes No Invitation to Quote

JUN(21)030 Hire And Service Of Portaloos Operational Services 30/06/2021 42678.80 0.00 Four Jays Ltd N/A Yes No Invitation to Quote

JUN(21)031 Section 106 Manston Ct Bungalo Deputy Chief Executive' s Department 30/06/2021 118511.40 0.00 Kent County Council N/A No No Invitation to Quote


